!Qcation ~ Dp.mo.ie Cfl~JJ:'.}lt;:i 

An Khe 15 Nov 69 Neg Neg 

Phu Hiep 2 Dec o':1 Neg Neg 

(;) Aircraft of this Bnttalion hc.ve roccivod hostile firr~ 
thirty-seven (.37) times. (Seo Inclosur0 3) 

(4) The 268th Avi11tion Batto.lion (Comoo.t) hns boun crcrHt, J 
with onu hundred thirty-four (134) KI3A 1s ns follows: 

Yni1 

61st AO (AW) 

129th AC (Ali) 

134th AC (l~H} 

238th J.C (AW) 

g. (C) Operations: 

Inclosure 

CONFIDENTIAL 

CONFIDENTIAL 
AVBAC B-EC 8 February 19 70 
SUBJECT: Operational Report of 268th Aviation llattalion (Comb1.1t) fur